May 30 2024 (05:07) India Rail Info 1

Sabarmati - Gorakhpur Express (PT)/19409 - Exp - WR
FA/Falna to HTC/Hathras City
12h 1m - 630 km - 8 halts - Departs Thu,Sat

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SBIB |Sabarmati BG 10:04 1T 0 74 |55 |WR

2 MSH |Mahesana Junction 10:55 10:57 2m (4,5 |1 63 35 |93 |WR

3 |PNU |Palanpur Junction 12:48 12:50 2m (0 |1 128 |79 231 [WR

4 |ABR  |Abu Road 13:30 13:40 10m |2 |1 180 [85 |262 |NWR
5 |FA Falna 14:50 14:52 2m |2 |1 279 |66 [283 [NWR
6 All Ajmer Junction 18:00 18:10 10m |5 |1 485 |47 |482 [NWR
7 |KSG |Kishangarh 18:42 18:44 2m (1 |1 510 |62 (462 |[NWR
8 |JP Jaipur Junction 20:30 20:40 10m |1 1 620 |29 |428 [NWR
9 GAD] |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 20:51 20:54 3m |1 |1 625 |94 [423 [NWR
10 |DO Dausa 21:30 21:32 2m |2 |1 681 |34 (334 INWR
11 |BKI Bandikui Junction 22:23 22:25 2m |3 |1 710 |80 [222 |NWR
12 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 23:38 23:40 2m |1 |1 807 |38 (174 |WCR
13 |[MT) Mathura Junction 02:00 02:05 5m |7 |2 867 |52 |177 |[NCR
14 |HTC |Hathras City 02:53 02:55 2m |1 {2 |909 |83 (178 |NER
15 |SKA Sikandra Rao 03:20 03:22 2m |1 |2 943 |82 [177 |NER
16 |KSJ Kasganj Junction 03:43 03:53 10m |2 |2 |972 |53 |172 |NER
17 |GWA |Ganj Dundwara 04:29 04:31 2m |1 |2 1004 |92 NER
18 |FBD Farrukhabad Junction 05:20 05:25 5m |1 |2 1080 |49 |[150 |NER
19 |KIN Kannauj 06:38 06:40 2m |1 |2 1139 |42 |139 [NER
20 |(BLU |Bilhaur 07:16 07:18 2m 2 1164 |45 |132 |NER
21 |CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 08:28 08:30 2m |1 |2 1217 |5 126 [NCR
22 |CNB |Kanpur Central 09:00 09:05 5m |89 (2 1220 {38 |127 |[NCR
23 [LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 11:00 11:10 10m |2 |2 1292 (26 |124 |[NR

24 |BBK  |Barabanki Junction 12:16 12:18 2m (3 |2 1320 |52 [125 |NR

25 |GD Gonda Junction 14:00 14:10 10m |2 (2 1409 (79 |105 |NER
26 |BST  |Basti 15:17 15:20 3m (3 |2 1498 (81 |91 |NER
27 |KLD  |Khalilabad 15:42 15:44 2m (2 |2 1527 [31 |84 |NER
28 |GKP  |Gorakhpur jJunction 16:50 8 |2 1561 |- 84 |NER

May 30 2024 (05:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



